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Admission to all Remai Modern gallery spaces is by donation. 
Any amount is welcome. Free admission for youth under 18 & members.

Dates & programming may be subject to change. 
Please visit remaimodern.org for the latest details.

Remai Modern gratefully acknowledges the donors & sponsors of our many exhibitions & programs:
Carvel Creative & Consulate General of France in Vancouver and Laser Impressions for Céline Condorelli. 
TD Bank Group for Youth Art Night. Shelley Niro: 500 Year Itch is funded in part by the Government of Canada.
SaskEnergy for Fireside with Lyndon. 

Monday & Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Visit remaimodern.org for more information.

Operating Hours

Closed
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–9 PM
10 AM–5 PM
10 AM–5 PM

Audio Tour
Enhance your visit! Scan to listen.

April–June 2025

LEVELS 1, 2 and 3, including the Connect Gallery 

Céline Condorelli: In the Light of What We Know
Closes May 4

LEVEL 1

Connect Gallery
Tarralik Duffy: Klik My Heels
Opens May 24

LEVEL 2 

Collection Galleries
Views from the Blue House: The Remai Modern Collection

LEVEL 3 

Feature Gallery
Nancy Lowry: Colour in Place
Closes April 6 

Land, Sea, Sugar, Salt: Terrestrial and Aquatic Contemplations of the Caribbean
Opens April 24

Marquee Gallery
Shelley Niro: 500 Year Itch
Opens April 4

Picasso Gallery
Strong Impressions: 60 Years of Collecting Prints at Remai Modern

Image: Tarralik Duffy, Tea Time, 2023, digital drawing. Courtesy of the artist.

Admission to films is included with a minimum $10 donation. Youth 
under 18 are free. All other programs & events are included with 
by-donation admission or membership unless otherwise indicated.



Thursday, May 1 
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Children of War, Christopher Triffo and 
Colin McNeil. Presented in partnership 
with Threads of Asia and the City of 
Saskatoon 
 
Friday, May 2 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
All We Imagine as Light, Payal Kapadia 
 
Saturday, May 3 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Way Home, Lee Jeong-hyang 
 
Sunday, May 4 
SPECIAL SCREENING,
LOOPING 10 AM-4:30 PM
The Red Dress, Michael Scott (director) 
and Maria Campbell (writer) 
Presented in honour of Red Dress Day 
 
Friday, May 9  
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Millennium Mambo, Hou Hsiao-hsien 
 
Saturday, May 10 and Sunday, 
May 11 
PERFORMANCES & WORKSHOP,
10 AM AND 1 PM
G’zaagiin Maleńki - I Promise You a 
Forest, presented in partnership with 
Persephone Theatre 
 
Thursday, May 15  
IN FOCUS FREE SCREENING SERIES, 7 PM
Café Daughter, Shelley Niro. Introduction 
and post-film discussion with director 
Shelley Niro and The Hon. Lillian Eva 
Dyck, O.C., Senator

Friday, May 16  
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
The Seed of the Sacred Fig, 
Mohammad Rasoulof 

Saturday, May 17 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Pokémon: The First Movie,
Kunihiko Yuyama 
 
Thursday, May 22   
FIRESIDE WITH LYNDON, 7 PM
FREE PROGRAM
With special guests Silla, 
Inuit throat singers

FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Inay, Thea Loo
Presented in partnership with the Filipino-
Canadian Association of Saskatchewan. 
Director will be in attendance 
 
Friday, May 23 
OPENING CELEBRATION, 7 PM
Tarralik Duffy: Klik My Heels 
 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Chungking Express, Wong Kar-wai 
 
Saturday, May 24 
IN CONVERSATION, 2 PM
Tarralik Duffy and Taqralik Partridge 
 
Thursday, May 29  
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Shoplifters, Hirokazu Kore-eda 
 
Friday, May 30,  
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Open Doom Crescendo, Terry Chiu 
Director will be in attendance 
 
Saturday, May 31 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Shaolin Soccer, Stephen Chow 

Thursday, June 5  
STRATA FESTIVAL OF NEW MUSIC, 7 PM
Terri Hron, Out Loud with Helen Pridmore 
and Jennifer Beattie 
 
Friday, June 6  
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
Aberdeen, Ryan Cooper and Eva Thomas
 
Saturday, June 7 
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 1 PM
Sugarcane, Julian Brave NoiseCat and 
Emily Kassie

Thursday, June 12 
IN FOCUS FREE SCREENING SERIES, 7 PM
Honey Moccasin, Shelley Niro 
 
Friday, June 13 to Sunday, June 15 
PRAIRIE UKRAINIAN FILM FESTIVAL
 
Wednesday, June 18 and 
Thursday, 19 
ĀCIMOWIN FILM FESTIVAL
 
Thursday, June 19 
FREE WORKSHOP, 5:30-9:30 PM
Contact Printing on Film with Inuit 
filmmaker and artist Lindsay McIntyre. 
Presented in partnership with PAVED Arts 
 
Friday, June 20 
CONVERSATION, 1 PM
Métis panel
 
PRIDE SIGN MAKING, 5-8 PM
Free, all ages. Materials provided 
 
SPECIAL SCREENING, 7 PM
Selected short films by Lindsay McIntyre. 
Followed by a conversation with the 
director. Presented in partnership with 
the Ācimowin Film Festival 

Saturday, June 21 
NATIONAL INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY

MÉTIS MARKET, 10 AM-4 PM

FREE SCREENING, 1 PM
Lii Michif Niiyanaan: We Are Métis, 
Gregory Coyes and Madeline Ell. With the 
short films Hunger Moon, J. T. Smith, and 
Plaansh a Roo, Andrew Konoff
 
Wednesday, June 25 
PUBLIC TALK, 6 PM
Ballroom History with Ralph Escamillan

WORKSHOP, 7:30 PM
Introduction to Ballroom Culture and 
Technique. Registration required

Thursday, June 26 
WORKSHOP, 6-9 PM
Introduction to Ballroom Culture and 
Technique. Registration required

FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
The Bearded Mermaid (La sirène à 
barbe), Nicolas Bellenchombre and 
Arthur Delamotte 
Presented in partnership with the 
CINERGIE Film Festival

Friday, June 27
PERFORMANCE, 7 PM
Ralph Escamillan, Croquis. Tickets $25
   
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 8:30 PM
Hedwig and the Angry Inch, 
John Cameron Mitchell 
 
Saturday, June 28 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Strange World, Don Hall 
 
Sunday, June 29 
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 1 PM
How Do I Look, Wolfgang Busch 

Thursday, April 3  
FIRESIDE WITH LYNDON, 7 PM
FREE PROGRAM
Marc Okihcihtaw and Allan Bonaise 
 
Friday, April 4 
CURATORS TOUR, 2 PM
Shelley Niro: 500 Year Itch with Melissa 
Bennett, Greg Hill, and David Penney 

CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Dìdi, Sean Wang
 
Saturday, April 5 
IN CONVERSATION, 2 PM
Shelley Niro and Ruth Cuthand 
 
OPENING CELEBRATION, 6:30 PM
Shelley Niro: 500 Year Itch
 
Sunday, April 6
FREE JAZZ CONCERT SERIES, 3 PM
Brett Graham
 
Thursday, April 10
IN FOCUS FREE SCREENING SERIES, 7 PM
Suite: INDIAN, Shelley Niro

Friday, April 11  
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
My First Film, Zia Anger 
 
Saturday, April 12 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
The Lego Movie, Phil Lord and 
Christopher Miller 
 
Sunday, April 13 
FREE JAZZ CONCERT SERIES, 3 PM
Wires & Wood 
 
Wednesday, April 16 
NATIONAL CANADIAN FILM DAY
FREE SCREENINGS
Singing Back the Buffalo, 
Tasha Hubbard, 1 PM
The Queen of My Dreams, 
Fawzia Mirza, 7 PM
 

Thursday, April 17  
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 7 PM
WALL·E, Andrew Stanton 
Presented in partnership with  
YXE Underground 
 
Friday, April 18 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
The Heirloom, Ben Petrie 
 
Saturday, April 19 
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Speed Racer, Lana Wachowski and  
Lilly Wachowski 
 
Sunday, April 20
FREE JAZZ CONCERT SERIES, 3 PM
Ian Sinclair Trio

Thursday, April 24  
FREE COMMUNITY SCREENING, 6 PM
Belong Where You Find Yourself, Adrienne 
“Sunny” Adams. Presented in partnership 
with Saskatchewan Population Health 
and Evaluation Research Unit and 
Godfrey Dean Art Gallery. Q&A and 
Reception to follow

EXHIBITION OPENING, 7 PM
Land, Sea, Sugar, Salt: Terrestrial 
and Aquatic Contemplations of the 
Caribbean
 
Friday, April 25  
ARTIST AND CURATOR TOUR, 2 PM
Land, Sea, Sugar, Salt
 
CINEMA AT THE MUSEUM, 7 PM
Boyz n the Hood, John Singleton 
 
Saturday, April 26
DISCOVERY CINEMA, 1 PM
Spy Kids, Robert Rodriguez 
 
Sunday, April 27 
FREE JAZZ CONCERT SERIES, 3 PM
Sons of Django 

Youth 
Art Night
Thursdays, 4–6 PM 
Ages 14-20 are welcome at this free 
drop-in program in the Cameco Learning 
Studio on Level 1. All supplies are 
provided. We have snacks!

April 3: Abstraction
April 10: Mixed-media Milestone Baskets
April 17: Beading on canvas with guest 
artist Lucy Fern  
April 24: Beading II and movie night
May 1: Drawing techniques 
May 8: Text-based art and poetry with 
special guest Danica Lorer
May 15: Professional makeup tutorials 
with guest artist Holly Decker
May  22: 
Painting and stencilling tote bags
May 29: 
Portfolio building and movie night
June 5: Art as a Career I
June 12: Art as a Career II 
June 19: Artist talk  
June 26: 
Geometric Patterns and movie night

Gallery 
Closures
Please be aware of the following  
closures to allow for installation of  
new exhibitions:

Connect Gallery
May 7–23 

Feature Gallery
April 9–23

Weekend
Artmaking 
Saturdays and Sundays, 
11 AM–4 PM
MODERN ARTMAKERS
New name, same great drop-in 
artmaking program! Takes place in the 
Cameco Learning Studio on Level 1.  
All supplies are provided.

Tours
Daily, 2 PM
GUIDED PUBLIC TOURS
Meet at the Cameco Play Area on  
Level 2. 

On the last Sunday of each month, join us 
for a French-language public tour. 
•	 April 27
•	 May 25
•	 June 29

Second & fourth Wednesdays 
each month, 10:30 AM
STROLLER TOURS
Guided tours where no one minds if a 
baby interrupts. Meet at the Cameco 
Play Area on Level 2.

ASL interpretation during tours & 
artmaking is available by request. 
Contact tours@remaimodern.org 
Please allow five days notice.

Pop-Up 
Happy Hour
Thursdays, 4–7 PM 
starting May 22
Enjoy refreshments and sunshine on 
Remai Modern’s Rooftop Terrace.

May

June

April

Marquee Gallery
March 12–April 3


